/407

Dr-401-029

Form Holder
(L00-0-129)




Form Holder
(L00-D-129)
DF-401-029

DF-401-029

Dr-401-029

Form Holder
(L00-0-129)

Specification

N pos. (ode Name
(OopoyHsle equHuLb:

1 DF-401-029-001 Form Holder
2 DF-401-029-002 Form Holder




Form Holder
(L00-D-129)
DF-401-029

DF-401-029




Form Holder
DF-401-029-001




Form Holder
DF-401-029-001

Dr-401-029-001

Form Holder

Specification

N pos. (ode Name
(OopoyHble equHULb!:

DF-401-029-001-004 Upper sponge assembly

Farts:

DF-401-028-001-002 Plate
DF-401-028-001-003 Pin
DF-401-028-001-006-002 Bushing
DF-401-028-001-008 AXis
DF-401-028-001-011 Column
DF-401-028-001-012 Screw
DF-401-029-001-001 Plate is right
DF-401-029-001-002 Bushing
DF-401-029-001-003 Lower sponge
DF-401-029-001-005 Bushing

DF-401-029-001

AR R L NG RSN
—_ N

Standard parts:

Screw M16x55 OIN 912
Screw Méx10 DIN 912
Screw M6x8 OIN 912
Spring pin @ 5x26 DIN 1481




Form Holder
DF-401-029-001

Plate is right
DF-401-029-001-001

Bushing
DF-401-028-001-006-002

Lower sponge
DF-401-029-001-003

DF-401-029-001




Form Holder
DF-401-029-001

Pin
DF-401-028-001-003

¥ ;

Plafe
DF-401-028-001-002

Bushing
DF-401-029-001-002

DF-401-029-001




Form Holder
DF-401-029-001

401

—

AXis
DF-401-028-001-008

E,

Bushing
DF-401-029-001-005

/

Column
DF-401-028-001-011

&

Screw
DF-401-028-001-012

DF-401-029-001




Upper sponge assembly
DF-401-029-001-004

Dr-401-029-001-004

Upper sponge assembly

DF-401-029-001-004

Specification

N pos. (ode Name

Parts:
DF-401-028-001-007-003 Holding plate
DF-401-029-001-004-001 Upper sponge
DF-401-029-001-0046-002 Bushing

Screw Méx20 DIN 912




Upper sponge assembly
DF-401-029-001-004

Plate left
DF-401-029-002-001

Bushing
DF-401-029-001-004-002

Holding plate
DF-401-028-001-007-003

DF-401-029-001-004




Form Holder
DF-401-029-007

()

i

\

DOF-401-029-002

S

OO OC




Form Holder

DF-401-029-002

Dr-401-029-002

Form Holder

N pos. (ode

Specification

Name

(OopayHble equHuLpb!:

DF-401-029-001-004

DF-401-028-001-002
DF-401-028-001-003

DF-401-026-001-008
DF-401-026-001-011

DF-401-026-001-012
DF-401-029-001-002
DF-401-029-001-003
DF-401-029-001-005
DF-401-029-002-001

IV DN WWN

Screw M16x55 OIN 912
Screw Méx10 DIN 912
Screw M6x8 OIN 912
Spring pin$5x26 DIN 1481

Upper sponge assembly

Parts:

Plafe
Pin
DF-401-028-001-006-002 Bushing

AXis

(olumn
Screw
Bushing
Lower sponge
Bushing
Plate left

Standard parts:

—_ = = N

DF-401-029-002




Form Holder
DF-401-029-002

Upper sponge
DF-401-029-001-004-001

DOF-401-029-002




	Лист 1
	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 2
	Виды
	new_view_2

	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 3
	Виды
	new_view_4
	вверх_5

	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 4
	Виды
	new_view_8

	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 5
	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 6
	Виды
	new_view_15
	new_view_18
	new_view_33
	new_view_13
	левый_14
	new_view_16
	левый_17
	new_view_31
	левый_32

	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 7
	Виды
	new_view_22
	new_view_25
	new_view_28
	new_view_20
	левый_21
	new_view_23
	левый_24
	new_view_26
	левый_27

	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 8
	Виды
	new_view_37
	new_view_40
	new_view_44
	new_view_47
	new_view_34
	левый_36
	new_view_38
	левый_39
	new_view_41
	левый_43
	new_view_45
	левый_46

	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 9
	Виды
	new_view_50

	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 10
	Виды
	new_view_53
	new_view_56
	new_view_59
	new_view_51
	левый_52
	new_view_54
	левый_55
	new_view_57
	левый_58

	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 11
	Виды
	new_view_64

	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 12
	Зоны
	A1


	Лист 13
	Виды
	new_view_67
	new_view_65
	левый_66

	Зоны
	A1



